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Price List

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE PACK SIZE PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

SEA510A Triangular Scraping Spatula; 80mm £7.26 each £7.26/each
Plastic Handle

SEA512A Triangular Scraping Spatula; 100mm £8.14 each £8.14/each
Plastic Handle

SEA515 Mould Scraper; 770mm wide £9.44 each £9.44/each
Stainless Steel with Plastic Handle

SEA516 Mould Scraper; 270mm wide £11.31 each £11.31/each
Stainless Steel with Plastic Handle

SEA540 Flexible Scraper £0.81 each £0.81/each
120x86mm

SEA541 Flexible Scraper £0.95 each £0.95/each
134x85mm

SEA542 Flexible Scraper £1.90 each £1.90/each
157x114mm

SEA547 Flexible Scraper; Reinforced Grip £1.00 each £1.00/each
120x100mm

SEA548 Flexible Scraper; Reinforced Grip £2.42 each £2.42/each
221x130mm

SEA338 Stainless Steel Scraper; 20cm Blade £24.42 each £24.42/each
Strong Plastic Handle

SEA550 Palette Knife; 160mm; Flat Blade £12.36 each £12.36/each
Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle

SEAS551 Palette Knife; 210mm:; Flat Blade £14.99 each £14.99/each
Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle

SEA552 Palette Knife; 260mm; Flat Blade £15.63 each £15.63/each
Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle

SEA558 Palette Knife; 260mm; Offset Blade £12.40 each £12.40/each
Stainless Steel with Moulded Plastic Handle

SEA520A Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle £3.46 each £3.46/each
250mm (10"); up to 220°c

SEA521A Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle £3.73 each £3.73/each
300mm (11.75"); up to 220°c

SEA522A Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle £4.09 each £4.09/each
350mm (13.75"); up to 220°c

SEA523A Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle £4.32 each £4.32/each
400mm (15.75"); up to 220°c

SEA524A Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle £5.22 each £5.22/each

450mm (17.75"); up to 220°c
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CODE

SEA525A

SEA580

SEA582

SEA584

SEA586

SEA587

SEA588

SEA590

SEA256A

SEA259A

SEA594

SEA595

SEA598

SEA599

SEA630A

SEA215

SEA222

SEA750

SEA761

SEA180

SEA277

SEA283
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DESCRIPTION

Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle
500mm (19.5"); up to 220°c

Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip
250mm (10"); up to 260°c

Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip
350mm (13.75"); up to 260°c

Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip
450mm (17.75"); up to 260°c

Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip
250mm (10"); up to 260°c

Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip
350mm (13.75"); up to 260°c

Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip
450mm (17.75"); up to 260°c

Extra Strong Spatula; Rubber Tip
310mm (12.2"); Blue PP Handle

Pointed Decorating Brush; Pack of 3
Food Safe; Medium Firm

Decorating Brush; pack of 3
Food Safe

Pastry Brush; 25mm; Food Safe
70% Synthetic / 30% Pig Bristle

Pastry Brush; 35mm; Food Safe
70% Synthetic / 30% Pig Bristle

Pastry Brush; Red Nylon Bristle
25mm:; up to 150°c

Pastry Brush; Red Nylon Bristle
35mm; up to 150°c

5-Wheel Roller Cutter

Nickel-Plated Pantograph, cuts 10-120mm

bands

Multifunction Thermometer
Range -49.9°C to +149.9°C

Infra-Red Thermometer for Chocolate
Range -50°c to +420°c

Disposable Nylon-PE Pastry Piping Bags
550mm long, 300mm wide at opening

Disposable Professional Piping Bags
550mm, 300mm wide at opening

Keylink Mixing Bowl; 2.5L Capacity
Diameter 240mm; White Polypropylene

Silicone Sheets; 450mm x 750mm
Pack of 960 Sheets

Guitar Sheets
600x400mm, 80 micron

PRICE

£5.73

£6.82

£8.17

£9.26

£8.63

£10.36

£10.81

£7.23

£3.51

£3.90

£1.64

£1.91

£3.22

£3.95

£47.70

£13.44

£28.30

£24.09

£14.26

£5.95

£81.30

£17.35

PACK SIZE

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Each

Each

Each

Each

each

each

each

Box of 100

Box of 100

Each

960 sheets

Bag of 100

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£5.73/each
£6.82/each
£8.17/each
£9.26/each
£8.63/each
£10.36/each
£10.81/each
£7.23/each
£1.17/each
£1.30/each
£1.64/each
£1.91/each
£3.22/each
£3.95/each

£47.70/each

£13.44/each

£28.30/each
£0.24/each
£0.14/each
£5.95/each
£0.08/each

£0.17/each
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CODE

SEA284

SEM354

SEM356

SEM362

SCA200

SEA400

SEA560

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

DESCRIPTION

Guitar (PVC) Sheets for Chocolate Work
600mm x 400mm, 130 micron

Layering Frame Kit
240 x 240mm, 6pcs incl. scraper

Layering Frame Kit
360 x 360mm, 6pcs incl. scraper

Adjustable Raplette for Spreading and
Levelling
L500 x W180 x H60 mm; Stainless steel

Goldwax Food Release Spray

Squeeze Sauce Bottles
341ml/120z Clear

Baker's Knife
Length 310mm, Width 33mm

PRICE

£23.79

£189.86

£222.26

£63.87

£3.98

£5.96

£20.72

PACK SIZE

Box of 50

each

each

each

600ml can

Pack of 6

each

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£0.48/each
£189.86/each
£222.26/each
£63.87/each
£3.98/each
£0.99/each

£20.72/each
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