



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

Chocolate Tools & Accessories

Filters Applied: Printed For: Date Printed:

21st Nov 2024, 08:53

Vegetarians

Vegans 🌭 Halal

SEA510A T	DESCRIPTION Triangular Scraping Spatula; 80mm	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
Р	Triangular Scraping Spatula; 80mm				ATTRIBUTES
SEA512A T	Plastic Handle	£7.26	each	£7.26/each	
P	Triangular Scraping Spatula; 100mm Plastic Handle	£8.14	each	£8.14/each	
	Mould Scraper; 170mm wide Stainless Steel with Plastic Handle	£9.44	each	£9.44/each	
	Mould Scraper; 270mm wide Stainless Steel with Plastic Handle	£11.31	each	£11.31/each	
	Flexible Scraper 120x86mm	£0.81	each	£0.81/each	
	Flexible Scraper 134x85mm	£0.95	each	£0.95/each	
	Flexible Scraper 157x114mm	£1.90	each	£1.90/each	
	Flexible Scraper; Reinforced Grip 120x100mm	£1.00	each	£1.00/each	
	Flexible Scraper; Reinforced Grip 221x130mm	£2.42	each	£2.42/each	
	Stainless Steel Scraper; 20cm Blade Strong Plastic Handle	£24.42	each	£24.42/each	
	Palette Knife; 160mm; Flat Blade Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle	£12.36	each	£12.36/each	
	Palette Knife; 210mm; Flat Blade Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle	£14.99	each	£14.99/each	
	Palette Knife; 260mm; Flat Blade Stainless Steel; Moulded Plastic Handle	£15.63	each	£15.63/each	
	Palette Knife; 260mm; Offset Blade Stainless Steel with Moulded Plastic Handle	£12.40	each	£12.40/each	
	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 250mm (10"); up to 220°c	£3.46	each	£3.46/each	
	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 300mm (11.75"); up to 220°c	£3.73	each	£3.73/each	
	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 350mm (13.75"); up to 220°c	£4.09	each	£4.09/each	
	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 400mm (15.75"); up to 220°c	£4.32	each	£4.32/each	
	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 450mm (17.75"); up to 220°c	£5.22	each	£5.22/each	





CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SEA525A	Rigid Composite Spatula/Ladle 500mm (19.5"); up to 220°c	£5.73	each	£5.73/each	
SEA580	Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip 250mm (10"); up to 260°c	£6.82	each	£6.82/each	
SEA582	Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip 350mm (13.75"); up to 260°c	£8.17	each	£8.17/each	
SEA584	Flexible Spatula; Silicone Rubber Tip 450mm (17.75"); up to 260°c	£9.26	each	£9.26/each	
SEA586	Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip 250mm (10"); up to 260°c	£8.63	each	£8.63/each	
SEA587	Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip 350mm (13.75"); up to 260°c	£10.36	each	£10.36/each	
SEA588	Spatula Spoon; Silicone Rubber Tip 450mm (17.75"); up to 260°c	£10.81	each	£10.81/each	
SEA590	Extra Strong Spatula; Rubber Tip 310mm (12.2"); Blue PP Handle	£7.23	each	£7.23/each	
SEA256A	Pointed Decorating Brush; Pack of 3 Food Safe; Medium Firm	£3.51	Pack of 3	£1.17/each	
SEA259A	Decorating Brush; pack of 3 Food Safe	£3.90	Pack of 3	£1.30/each	
SEA594	Pastry Brush; 25mm; Food Safe 70% Synthetic / 30% Pig Bristle	£1.64	Each	£1.64/each	
SEA595	Pastry Brush; 35mm; Food Safe 70% Synthetic / 30% Pig Bristle	£1.91	Each	£1.91/each	
SEA598	Pastry Brush; Red Nylon Bristle 25mm; up to 150°c	£3.22	Each	£3.22/each	
SEA599	Pastry Brush; Red Nylon Bristle 35mm; up to 150°c	£3.95	Each	£3.95/each	
SEA630A	5-Wheel Roller Cutter Nickel-Plated Pantograph, cuts 10-120mm bands	£47.70	each	£47.70/each	
SEA215	Multifunction Thermometer Range -49.9°C to +149.9°C	£13.44	each	£13.44/each	
SEA222	Infra-Red Thermometer for Chocolate Range -50°c to +420°c	£28.30	each	£28.30/each	
SEA750	Disposable Nylon-PE Pastry Piping Bags 550mm long, 300mm wide at opening	£24.09	Box of 100	£0.24/each	
SEA761	Disposable Professional Piping Bags 550mm, 300mm wide at opening	£14.26	Box of 100	£0.14/each	
SEA180	Keylink Mixing Bowl; 2.5L Capacity Diameter 240mm; White Polypropylene	£5.95	Each	£5.95/each	
SEA277	Silicone Sheets; 450mm x 750mm Pack of 960 Sheets	£81.30	960 sheets	£0.08/each	
SEA283	Guitar Sheets 600x400mm, 80 micron	£17.35	Bag of 100	£0.17/each	





CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SEA284	Guitar (PVC) Sheets for Chocolate Work 600mm x 400mm, 130 micron	£23.79	Box of 50	£0.48/each	
SEM354	Layering Frame Kit 240 x 240mm, 6pcs incl. scraper	£189.86	each	£189.86/each	
SEM356	Layering Frame Kit 360 x 360mm, 6pcs incl. scraper	£222.26	each	£222.26/each	
SEM362	Adjustable Raplette for Spreading and Levelling L500 x W180 x H60 mm; Stainless steel	£63.87	each	£63.87/each	
SCA200	Goldwax Food Release Spray	£3.98	600ml can	£3.98/each	حلال 👉 🕜
SEA400	Squeeze Sauce Bottles 341ml/12oz Clear	£5.96	Pack of 6	£0.99/each	
SEA560	Baker's Knife Length 310mm, Width 33mm	£20.72	each	£20.72/each	